
Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Drinks
Pot of Tea

Speciality/Herbal Tea

Hot Chocolate

'The Works' Hot Chocolate

£3.75

£3.00 

£3.75

£4.00 

£4.50

£4.00

 £3.25 

£3.75

£4.00

£5.00

Cold Drinks 
£3.95

£3.95

£3.50

£3.95

£4.50

£4.50

Paninis

Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

San Pellegrino Orange or Lemon

Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Frappucino

Iced Coffee

Italian Club - Mortadella, Serrano ham, basil pesto, mozzarella 

Ham & Cheese - Dry-cured Wiltshire ham, melted Montgomery cheddar  

Greek Cheese Melt - Mixed olives, sun-blushed tomatoes, chargrilled red peppers, feta

cheese, mozzarella

Brie & Bacon - Brie, smoked bacon, red currant jelly  

(*contains: milk, gluten, egg, nuts)

Fresh Bakes

Caramel blondie Traybake

Very low Gluten Millionaires Shortbread Traybake

Lemon & Blueberry Traybake

Marble Ring Cake

Millionaire Cake

Carrot Cake GF

Triple Layer Chocolate Fudge Cake

Victoria Spong Cake

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Smoothies
£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Green Reviver

Passion Storm

Strawberry Fantasy

£9.95 each - All served with vegetable crisps 

(*contains: milk, gluten)

(*contains: milk, gluten)

(*contains: milk, gluten)

(*contains: milk, gluten)

£7



£28.00

£38.00

£28.00

£28.00 

£28.00

£37.00

£39.00

£5.25

£5.25

£4.00

£6.50

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

Wine & Fizz
Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc, NZ

Ponte Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy 

Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rosé, USA 

Ochre Mount Merlot

£4.85

£6.35

£4.85 

£4.85 

£4.85

125ml Bottle

Bottles

175ml 250ml

£6.80

£9.10

£6.80

£6.80 

£6.80

£9.70

£12.70

£9.70

£9.70 

£9.70

Ponte Prosecco, Italy 

Ponte Prosecco Rosé, Italy 

£8.50

£9.50

Poretti

Corona

Brooklyn 0% alcohol

Old Mout Cider Berries & Cherries

Cocktails
Aperol Spritz

Pornstar Martini

Pina Colada

Frozen Margarita

Espresso Martini

Mojito

Strawberry or Passionfruit Daquiri

Gin (25ml)
Selection of Whitley Neil Flavours 

Bombay Sapphire

Sipsmith Dry Gin

Tanquery Alcohol Free

Gordons Pink

£6.00

£5.00

£6.00

£4.50 

£5.00


